

WBUD050013602024



Sess Case No. 135 of 2024

Order No 10

Dated : 05.02.2026

Today is fixed for consideration of charge as last.  
Ld. PP in charge is present by filing hazira.

Both accused are present by filing hazira.

On submission Ld. PP in charge, the case is adjourned.

To : **10.03.2026** for consideration of charge as last chance.

D/C by me.

Addl. Sess Judge,  
FTC-1, Islampur, U/Dinajpur.  
JO Code WB-00688